Chippenham Town Council Payment over £500.00

Payment Date 05/02/2021

Arthur Cole General Blacksmith
Crapper & Sons Landfill Ltd

Devizes Fire Protection Ltd

Huw Thomas Commerial

Mannings Facilities Management Ltd
Renew EV Ltd

Tudor Enviromental

Payment Date 12/02/2021
Ford Fuel Qils

Fuel Genie

Nationwide Platforms

24/7 Security Watch

Sherston Property Services Ltd
T.H White Ltd (Sherston)
Wiltshire Council

Payment Date 19/02/2021
Woods Business Services Ltd

M J Church Ltd

Avoncrop Ameniety Products
Multiquip Supplies Ltd

British Gas Business

Vysiion Ltd

Jackson Fine Fencing

Grist Enviromental

Up & Under Sports

Aquarius Solutions

Mannings Facilities Management Ltd
New Forest Farm Machinery Ltd
Wiltshire Wildlife Trust Ltd

Payment Date 26/02/2021
BT Payment Services Limited
Kesslers International Ltd

£600.00
£707.04
£2,462.88
£600.00
£843.60
£2,400.00
£599.24

Total £8,212.76

£524.48
£2,116.39
£1,028.81
£1,801.80
£1,076.40
£6,707.71
£2,602.46

Total £15,858.05

£1,164.47
£2,986.37
£1,486.20
£4,830.45
£615.52
£35,803.18
£756.17
£4,658.33
£1,387.20
£2,720.59
£1,535.08
£1,081.89
£1,200.00

Total £60,225.45

£1,524.75
£782.40

Total £2,307.15



