## **Chippenham Town Council Payment over £500.00**

Payment Date 05/02/2021 Arthur Cole General Blacksmith Crapper & Sons Landfill Ltd Devizes Fire Protection Ltd Huw Thomas Commerial Mannings Facilities Management Ltd Renew EV Ltd Tudor Enviromental	£600.00 £707.04 £2,462.88 £600.00 £843.60 £2,400.00 £599.24	
	Total	£8,212.76
Payment Date 12/02/2021		
Ford Fuel Oils	£524.48	
Fuel Genie	£2,116.39	
Nationwide Platforms	£1,028.81	
24/7 Security Watch	£1,801.80	
Sherston Property Services Ltd	£1,076.40	
T.H White Ltd (Sherston)	£6,707.71	
Wiltshire Council	£2,602.46	
	Total	£15,858.05
Payment Date 19/02/2021		
Payment Date 19/02/2021 Woods Business Services Ltd	£1,164.47	
•	£1,164.47 £2,986.37	
Woods Business Services Ltd	· ·	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd	£2,986.37	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing Grist Enviromental	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17 £4,658.33	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing Grist Enviromental Up & Under Sports	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17 £4,658.33 £1,387.20	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing Grist Enviromental Up & Under Sports Aquarius Solutions	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17 £4,658.33 £1,387.20 £2,720.59	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing Grist Enviromental Up & Under Sports Aquarius Solutions Mannings Facilities Management Ltd	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17 £4,658.33 £1,387.20 £2,720.59 £1,535.08	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing Grist Enviromental Up & Under Sports Aquarius Solutions Mannings Facilities Management Ltd New Forest Farm Machinery Ltd	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17 £4,658.33 £1,387.20 £2,720.59 £1,535.08 £1,081.89	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing Grist Enviromental Up & Under Sports Aquarius Solutions Mannings Facilities Management Ltd	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17 £4,658.33 £1,387.20 £2,720.59 £1,535.08	
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing Grist Enviromental Up & Under Sports Aquarius Solutions Mannings Facilities Management Ltd New Forest Farm Machinery Ltd	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17 £4,658.33 £1,387.20 £2,720.59 £1,535.08 £1,081.89	£60,225.45
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing Grist Enviromental Up & Under Sports Aquarius Solutions Mannings Facilities Management Ltd New Forest Farm Machinery Ltd Wiltshire Wildlife Trust Ltd	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17 £4,658.33 £1,387.20 £2,720.59 £1,535.08 £1,081.89 £1,200.00	£60,225.45
Woods Business Services Ltd M J Church Ltd Avoncrop Ameniety Products Multiquip Supplies Ltd British Gas Business Vysiion Ltd Jackson Fine Fencing Grist Enviromental Up & Under Sports Aquarius Solutions Mannings Facilities Management Ltd New Forest Farm Machinery Ltd	£2,986.37 £1,486.20 £4,830.45 £615.52 £35,803.18 £756.17 £4,658.33 £1,387.20 £2,720.59 £1,535.08 £1,081.89 £1,200.00	£60,225.45

Total £2,307.15